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INDIVIDUAL

name_
Timothy J. Haffner
David Lahey

Sherry & Jamal Anabtawi

Paul Lindsay
John H. Devol
Zackery Sand
Susan Al-Abbas
Jill Kinder

Kurt Heidenreich
James Welch
Tracy Witte

Troy Larkins
Philip Beer
Sanjay Patel
Spencer Feighner
Kurt Gutman
William Hartman
Jeff Brill

David Garwood
Kurt Heidenreich
James Welch
Troy Larkins

address

1815 Dell Cove Drive
1826 N. German Church Road
6927 Pintail Drake Court
1011 West Wayne Street, Apt 1
916 Jayrogers Court

3009 Dungiven Place
13950 Osborne Road
3535 Heron Preserve Trail
12223 Leo Road

4064 Road 72

5631The Prophets Pass
3798 Valerian Cove

5353 Creek Trail Court
1501 Continential Drive
2020 Lake Front Drive
6928 Hawksnest Trail
9541 Manor Woods Drive
1375E6905

6762 Windward Court
12223 Leo Road

4064 Road 72

3798 Valerian Cove

city, state, Zip
Fort Wayne, IN 46804

Indianapolis, IN 46229
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Traverse City, Ml 49696
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
Wakarusa, IN 46573
Fort Wayne, IN 46814
Fort Wayne, IN 456845
Payne, IN 45880

Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Noblesville, IN 46062
Zionsville, IN 46077
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46835
Fort Wayne, In 46804
Wolcottville, IN 46795
Brownsburg, IN 46112
Fort Wayne, IN 46845
Payne, IN 45880

Fort Wayne, IN 46845

Amount

500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
300.00
1,600.00
3,500.00
300.00
535.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
300.00
300.00
2,000.00
200.00
500.00
250.00
250.00

20,635.00



CORPORATIONS

hame

Lancia Homes

Weigand Construction
Lutheran/TRMA Network LLC
CME Corporation

Fox Contractors

Oakmont Development
Midwest Pipe & Steel, Inc
Milestone Contractors, L.P.
BLN Emergency Management LLC
Shine & Hardin LLP
Beers/Mallers, LLP

Martin Riley, Inc.

Greater Fort Wayne, Inc.
Design Collaborative

Bit-Mat Products of Indiana, Inc.
Elevatus

Speedway Construction Products LLC
Selking International

1 & C Enterprises Il LLC
Physicians Health Plan
Sturges Property Group
Bercot, INC

ROAW

American Timber Bridge
Rothberg Law Firm

Borror Public Affairs LLC
Kelley Automotive Group
Hylant

Hylant

Apex Consulting & Surveying
GAl Consultants Inc.

Great Lakes Chloride, Inc.
Newell Construction Co.

DLZ

address

9430 Lima Road, Suite A

7808 Honeywell Drive

6920 Pointe Inverness Way
7235 Vicksburg Pike

5430 Ferguson Road

9601 Coldwater Road

P.O. Box 11558

5757 Decatur Blvd, Suite 250
8320 Craig Street

2810 Beaver ant Broadway

110 West Berry Street, Suite 1100
221 West Baker Street

200 East Main Street, Suite 800
200 East Main Street, Suite 600
P.O.Box 428

111 E Wayne Street, Suite 555
P.O. Box 9530

2807 Goshen Road

3709 Transportation Drive

1700 Magnavox Way, Suite 201
202 West Berry Street, Suite 500
6015 Huguenard Road

8770 North Street, Suite 110
8767 Waruf Avenue

P.O. Box 11647

9795 Pica Drive

929 Avenue of Autos

811 Madison Avenue

811 Madison Avenue

1313 Broadway

201 N. illinois Street, Suite 1700
895 E 200N

11105 North 450 East

2211 E. lefferson Blvd

city, state, Zip

Fort Wayne, IN 46818
Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46809
Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Fort Wayne, IN 46859
Indianapolis, IN 46241
Indianapolis, IN 46250
Fort Wayne, IN 46807
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Ashley, IN 46705

Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46899
Fort Wayne, IN 46808
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
Fort Wayne, IN 46804
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
Fishers, IN 46038
Portage, Ml 49002
Fort Wayne, IN 46859
Fishers, IN 46040
Fort Wayne, In 46804
Toledo, OH 43604
Toledo, OH 43604
Fort Wayne, IN 46802
Indianapolis, IN 46204
Warsaw, IN 46582
Ossian, IN 46777
South Bend, IN 46615

Amount

1,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
1,000.0C
1,000.00
200.00
300.00
1,500.00
300.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
300.00
300.00
1,200.00
2,000.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
300.00
600.00
1,000.00
300.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
300.00
1,000.00
600.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
150.00
2,000.00

33,850.00



POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEES

hame

DPBG Political Action Committee
ACI PAC

CD Pac

Indiana Realtors PAC

Indiana Chapter-ACPA

address

7260 Shadeland Station

315 W. Jefferson Blvd

8900 Keystone Crossing, Suite 900
143 W, Market Street, Suite 100
One North Capital Avenue, Suite 480

city, state, Zip
Indianapolis, IN 46256

South Bend, IN 46601
Indianapolis, IN 46240
Indianapolis, IN 46204
Indianapolis, IN 46204

Amount

2,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,200.00

300.00

7,000.00



DISBURSEMENTS

1/5/2024 Therese Brown-Reimb campaign lunch
1/17/2024 Tom Harris Campaign
1/26/2024 Allen County GOP luncheon sponsorship
3/10/2024 New Haven Print-Save the date
4/19/2024 New Haven Print-Mailer
4/22/2024 Harris for Commissioner
4/26/2024 Therese Brown-Reimb Lincoln Day, exp
5/15/2024 Therese Brown-Delegate fee
5/20/2024 Harris for Commissioner
6/4/2024 Old Fort Specialty
6/4/2024 Therese Brown-Reimb
6/17/2024 HRCC
6/19/2024 New Haven Print-banners, signage
6/18/2024 mulligan change
6/18/2024 prize payout
6/28/2024 returned check-GAl
7/15/2024 Brookwood Golf Course
7/15/2024 Margaret Hershberger
7/15/2025 Hershberger for Sheriff
7/15/2024 Peters for Commissioner
7/15/2024 Beck for Commissioner
8/13/2024 sSMCC
8/1/2024 Therese Brown-Reimb lunch event
8/2/2024 Women's Care Center
8/6/2024 Therese Brown-Reimb ICC meetings
8/11/2024 NE Right to Life
8/13/2024 Friends of Ron Turpin
10/2/2024 Friends of Lindsey Hammond
12/13/2024 Baker Street

124.85
2,500.00
75.00
201.58
282.11
1,625.00
651.17
150.00
1,000.00
1,785.15
987.14
250.00
311.26
200.00
1,200.00
2,030.00
9,055.23
1,500.81
1,500.00
15,562.95
15,562.95
250.00
76.47
500.00
487.90
400.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
368.75

60,638.32



