

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES OF A POLITICAL COMMITTEE

State Form 4606 (R15 / 5-19) Indiana Election Division (IC 3-9-5-14) (CFA-4) Summary Sheet

ЯI	ΝI	LAI	RFR	

INSTRUCTIONS: Please type or print legibly IN BLACK INK all information on this form. For assistance in completing this form, see instructions on the reverse side.

TOTAL PAGES IN ENTIRE CEA-4 REPORT

assistance in completing the form, dee increased to in the revealed state.		TOTAL PAGES IN EN	TIRE CFA-4 REPORT
IS THIS AN AMENDMENT? Tyes No	<u> </u>		
COMMITTEE INFORMATION			
1. Full Name of Committee (as on Statement of Organization)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. •••
Brown Compaign	r Hallic.		
2. Acronym or Abbreviated Name (if any)	3. Com	mittee Telephone Numb	er ,
	1,76	0,637-1	715/
4. Mailing Address (Address where all campaign finance correspondence is received.)	Check if th	is is a new address.	
5. City. State 7IP Code	6. Rarty	Affiliation (if applicable)	
Floring FD 46845	علاد	poblice	\sim
CANDIDATE INFORMATION (For Candidate's G	Committe	es Only)	
7. Full Name of Candidate (Include any nickname.)	8. Payty	Affiliation or If Independ	ent Candidate
THERESE M. TOWN	1	epoblic	612 -
9. Office Sought (Include district number, if any: Not-required for exploratory committee.)	10. Cou	nty of Residence	
Commissioner - Listrick 2		Meso	
TYPE OF REPORT			ON CANDIDATES ONLY
11. Check one:		Check one:	
Pre-Primary Pre-Election Annual Nomination Other			nvention
Final / Disbands Committee (Lines 18, 19, and 20 must be "0".) Outgoing Treasurer (Within ten (10) days amend St	atement of Orga	nization.) Post-Ci	onvention
12. Reporting Period (mm/dd/yy):		COLUMNA	COLUMN B
From Annaury 1-2024 Through: 12 cember 312	7054	This Period	Year to. Date
13. Cash on hand and investments at the beginning of this reporting period.		97215.65	
14. Cash on hand and investments January 1, current year.			61 572 PZ
CONTRIBUTIONS AND RECEIPTS	.,		
(Note: these amounts include in-kind contributions and loans, as well as cash contributions.)			
15a. Itemized (Use Schedule A.) 15b. Unitemized		495 -	61485-
	TOTAL	540 -	
	TOTAL	<u>62,635</u> -	62,025
	TOTAL	159,540%	159, 240.65
EXPENDITURES			
(Note: These amounts include in-kind expenditures and loan repayments.)		1 0 1 0 0 0	\
17a. Itemized (Use Schedule B.) (Public Question: use Schedule C.)		<u>60, 63833</u>	PO 1929
17b. Unitemized		438734	
	STOTAL	10 200, 20	0 02,053
18. Cash on hand and investments at close of this reporting period (Subtract 17c from 16 in both columns.)	TOTAL	34 314 BJ	94,214 97
19. Debts OWED BY the committee (Use Schedule D.)			_
20. Debts OWED TO the committee (Use Schedule E.)			
CERTIFICATION			FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
CERTIFY THAT I HAVE EXAMINED THIS STATEMENT. TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF IT IS	TRUE, CORR		
Senature of Treasurer Title		ate (mm/dcl/yy)	
Signature of Candidate (if applicable)	D	ate (mm/dcl/yy)	
_ Devere		-2-25	
WARNING: Any information contained in this report may not be copied for sale or used for any commercial purpose, files a fraudulent report commits a Level 6 felony. (IC 3-14-1-13) A person who fails to file a complete or accure			
Campaign Finance Law commits a Class B misdemeanor, (IC 3-14-1-14) and may be subject to civil penalties. (IC 3-9			

INDIVIDUAL

ghner 2020 Lake Front Drive 6928 Hawksnest Trail 2020 Lake Front Drive 6928 Hawksnest Trail 2020 Lake Front Drive 6928 Hawksnest Trail 2021 Manor Woods Drive 1375 E 690 S 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2	INDIVIDUAL Name Timothy J. Haffner David Lahey Sherry & Jamal Anabtawi Paul Lindsay John H. Devol Zackery Sand Susan Al-Abbas Jill Kinder Kurt Heidenreich James Welch Tracy Witte Troy Larkins Philip Beer Saniav Patel	address 1815 Dell Cove Drive 1826 N. German Church Road 6927 Pintail Drake Court 1011 West Wayne Street, Apt 1 916 Jayrogers Court 3009 Dungiven Place 13950 Osborne Road 3535 Heron Preserve Trail 12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72 5631The Prophets Pass 3798 Valerian Cove 5353 Creek Trail Court	city, state, Zip Fort Wayne, IN 46804 Indianapolis, IN 46229 Fort Wayne, IN 46845 Fort Wayne, IN 46802 Traverse City, MI 49696 Fort Wayne, IN 46818 Wakarusa, IN 46814 Fort Wayne, IN 46845 Payne, IN 4580 Fort Wayne, IN 46845 Port Wayne, IN 46845 Noblesville, IN 46062 Zionsville, IN 46077
3535 Heron Preserve Trail 12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72 5631The Prophets Pass 3798 Valerian Cove 5353 Creek Trail Court 1501 Continential Drive 2020 Lake Front Drive 6928 Hawksnest Trail 9541 Manor Woods Drive 1375 E 690 S 6762 Windward Court 12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72 3798 Valerian Cove	nerry & Jamal Anabtawi aul Lindsay ohn H. Devol ackery Sand usan Al-Abbas	6927 Pintail Drake Court 1011 West Wayne Street, Apt 1 916 Jayrogers Court 3009 Dungiven Place 13950 Osborne Road	Fort Wayne, IN 48 Fort Wayne, IN 48 Traverse City, MI Fort Wayne, IN 48 Wakarusa, IN 465
4064 Road 72 5631The Prophets Pass 3798 Valerian Cove 5353 Creek Trail Court 1501 Continential Drive 2020 Lake Front Drive 6928 Hawksnest Trail 9541 Manor Woods Drive 1375 E 690 S od 6762 Windward Court 12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72 3798 Valerian Cove	Jill Kinder Kurt Heidenreich	3535 Heron Preserve Trail 12223 Leo Road	Fort Wayne, IN
3798 Valerian Cove 5353 Creek Trail Court 1501 Continential Drive 2020 Lake Front Drive 6928 Hawksnest Trail 9541 Manor Woods Drive 1375 E 690 S 6762 Windward Court 12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72 3798 Valerian Cove	James Welch Tracy Witte	4064 Road 72 5631The Prophets Pass	Payne, IN 4588(Fort Wayne, IN
1501 Continential Drive 2020 Lake Front Drive 6928 Hawksnest Trail 9541 Manor Woods Drive 1375 E 690 S 6762 Windward Court 12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72 3798 Valerian Cove	Troy Larkins Philip Beer	3798 Valerian Cove 5353 Creek Trail Court	Fort Wayne, IN Noblesville, IN
2020 Lake Front Drive 6928 Hawksnest Trail 9541 Manor Woods Drive 1375 E 690 S 6762 Windward Court 12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72 3798 Valerian Cove	Sanjay Patel	1501 Continential Drive	Zionsville, IN 46077
man 9541 Manor Woods Drive 1375 E 690 S od 6762 Windward Court eich 12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72 3798 Valerian Cove	Spencer Feighner Kurt Gutman	2020 Lake Front Drive 6928 Hawksnest Trail	Fort Wayne, IN 46804 Fort Wayne, IN 46835
1375 E 690 S 500d 6762 Windward Court reich 12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72 3798 Valerian Cove	William Hartman	9541 Manor Woods Drive	Fort Wayne, In 46804
ood 6762 Windward Court 12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72 3798 Valerian Cove	Jeff Brill	1375 E 690 S	Wolcottville, IN 46795
reich 12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72 3798 Valerian Cove	David Garwood	6762 Windward Court	Brownsburg, IN 46112
3798 Valerian Cove	Kurt Heidenreich James Welch	12223 Leo Road 4064 Road 72	Fort Wayne, IN 46845 Payne, IN 45880
	Troy Larkins	3798 Valerian Cove	Fort Wayne, IN 46845

CORPORATIONS

DLZ 2211 E. Jefferson Blvd	Newell Construction Co. 11105 North 450 East	Great Lakes Chloride, Inc. 895 E 200 N	GAI Consultants Inc. 201 N. Illinois Street, Suite 1700	Apex Consulting & Surveying 1313 Broadway	Hylant 811 Madison Avenue	Hylant 811 Madison Avenue	Kelley Automotive Group 929 Avenue of Autos	Borror Public Affairs LLC 9795 Pica Drive	Rothberg Law Firm P.O. Box 11647	American Timber Bridge 8767 Waruf Avenue	RQAW 8770 North Street, Suite 110	Bercot, INC 6015 Huguenard Road	Sturges Property Group 202 West Berry Street, Suite 500	Physicians Health Plan 1700 Magnavox Way, Suite 201	J & C Enterprises II LLC 3709 Transportation Drive	Selking International 2807 Goshen Road	Speedway Construction Products LLC P.O. Box 9530	Elevatus 111 E Wayne Street, Suite 555	Bit-Mat Products of Indiana, Inc. P.O. Box 428	Design Collaborative 200 East Main Street, Suite 600	Greater Fort Wayne, Inc. 200 East Main Street, Suite 800	Martin Riley, Inc. 221 West Baker Street	Beers/Mallers, LLP 110 West Berry Street, Suite 1100	Shine & Hardin LLP 2810 Beaver ant Broadway	BLN Emergency Management LLC 8320 Craig Street	Milestone Contractors, L.P. 5757 Decatur Blvd, Suite 250	Midwest Pipe & Steel, Inc P.O. Box 11558	Oakmont Development 9601 Coldwater Road	Fox Contractors 5430 Ferguson Road	CME Corporation 7235 Vicksburg Pike	Lutheran/TRMA Network LLC 6920 Pointe Inverness Way	Weigand Construction 7808 Honeywell Drive	Lancia Homes 9430 Lima Road, Suite A	name address	
South Bend, IN 46615	Ossian, IN 46777	Warsaw, IN 46582	e 1700 Indianapolis, IN 46204	Fort Wayne, IN 46802	Toledo, OH 43604	Toledo, OH 43604	Fort Wayne, In 46804	Fishers, IN 46040	Fort Wayne, IN 46859	Portage, MI 49002	L10 Fishers, IN 46038	Fort Wayne, IN 46818	ite 500 Fort Wayne, IN 46802	te 201 Fort Wayne, IN 46804	e Fort Wayne, IN 46818	Fort Wayne, IN 46808	Fort Wayne, IN 46899		Ashley, IN 46705			Fort Wayne, IN 46802	:e 1100		Indianapolis, IN 46250		Fort Wayne, IN 46859	Fort Wayne, IN 46825	Fort Wayne, IN 46809	Fort Wayne, IN 46804	y Fort Wayne, IN 46804	Fort Wayne, IN 46825	Fort Wayne, IN 46818	city, state, Zip	
2,000.00	150.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	600.00	1,000.00	300.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	300.00	1,000.00	600.00	300.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,000.00	1,200.00	300.00	300.00	1,200.00	1,500.00	300.00	1,500.00	300.00	200.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	Amount	

POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEES

name	address	city, state, Zip	Amount
DPBG Political Action Committee	7260 Shadeland Station	Indianapolis, IN 46256	2,000.00
ACI PAC	315 W. Jefferson Blvd	South Bend, IN 46601	2,000.00
CD Pac .	8900 Keystone Crossing, Suite 900	Indianapolis, IN 46240	1,500.00
Indiana Realtors PAC	143 W. Market Street, Suite 100	Indianapolis, IN 46204	1,200.00
Indiana Chapter-ACPA	One North Capital Avenue, Suite 480	Indianapolis, IN 46204	300.00
			7,000.00

DISBURSEMENTS

	DISBORSEIVIEWIS	
1/5/2024	Therese Brown-Reimb campaign lunch	124.85
1/17/2024	Tom Harris Campaign	2,500.00
1/26/2024	Allen County GOP luncheon sponsorship	75.00
3/10/2024	New Haven Print-Save the date	201.58
4/19/2024	New Haven Print-Mailer	282.11
4/22/2024	Harris for Commissioner	1,625.00
4/26/2024	Therese Brown-Reimb Lincoln Day, exp	651.17
5/15/2024	Therese Brown-Delegate fee	150.00
5/20/2024	Harris for Commissioner	1,000.00
6/4/2024	Old Fort Specialty	1,785.15
6/4/2024	Therese Brown-Reimb	987.14
6/17/2024	HRCC	250.00
6/19/2024	New Haven Print-banners, signage	311.26
6/18/2024	mulligan change	200.00
6/18/2024	prize payout	1,200.00
6/28/2024	returned check-GAI	2,030.00
7/15/2024	Brookwood Golf Course	9,055.23
7/15/2024	Margaret Hershberger	1,500.81
7/15/2025	Hershberger for Sheriff	1,500.00
7/15/2024	Peters for Commissioner	15,562.95
7/15/2024	Beck for Commissioner	15,562.95
8/13/2024	SMCC	250.00
8/1/2024	Therese Brown-Reimb lunch event	76.47
8/2/2024	Women's Care Center	500.00
8/6/2024	Therese Brown-Reimb ICC meetings	487.90
8/11/2024	NE Right to Life	400.00
8/13/2024	Friends of Ron Turpin	1,000.00
10/2/2024	Friends of Lindsey Hammond	1,000.00
12/13/2024	Baker Street	368.75
	•	60,638.32